BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide 4 Series Conv (F33)
Model Year 2015 Effective July 1, 2014
© 2014 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved. Released: 05/22/2014
1 of 16
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
4 Series 428i Convertible F33 154I 3V53 N20/2.0L 07/14
428i Convertible SULEV F33 154J 3V73 N26/2.0L 07/14
435i Convertible F33 154K 3T33 N55/3.0L 07/14
428i xDrive Convertible F33 154N 3V93 N20/2.0L 07/14
428i xDrive Convertible SULEV F33 154O 3T13 N26/2.0L 07/14
435i xDrive Convertible F33 154P 3T73 N55/3.0L 07/14
BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide 4 Series Conv (F33)
Model Year 2015 Effective July 1, 2014
© 2014 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved. Released: 05/22/2014
2 of 16
Change Notes
5/20/2014 Leleu First release MY15 F33.
BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide 4 Series Conv (F33)
Model Year 2015 Effective July 1, 2014
© 2014 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved. Released: 05/22/2014
3 of 16
SOP: 07/14 428i Convertible 154I
3V53
154J
3V73
Standard
1CA CO2 relevant vehicles
1CC Automatic Start/Stop function
216 Servotronic
249 Multifunction steering wheel
255 Sport leather steering wheel
258 Runflat tires
2DW 17" Light Alloy Wheels Star-spoke Style
393 with All-Season Tires
(style 393)
2TB Sport automatic transmission with shift
paddles
2VB Tire pressure monitor
319 Universal garage-door opener
387 Convertible wind deflector
3AP Gray band windshield
3L8 Matte Chrome Exterior Trim
423 Floor mats
430 Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors
431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror
459 Power front seats with driver seat
memory
465 Split fold-down-rear seat
493 Storage package
4AB Dark Burl Walnut wood trim
4DM Highlight trim finishers pearl gloss
chrome
520 Fog lights
521 Rain sensor and auto headlights
522 Xenon headlights
524 Adaptive light control
534 Automatic climate control
544 Dynamic Cruise Control
563 Ambiance lighting
575 Additional 12-V power sockets
645 Radio control US
653 HD Radio
676 Hi-fi sound system
693 Satellite radio preparation
697 DVD Area coding (North America)
6AC BMW Assist eCall
6AE BMW TeleServices
6NH Hands-free Bluetooth and USB audio
connection
8KL Oil Chg 10,000 mls/12 months
8TN Daytime driving lights
925 Shipping package
Exterior Colors Interior Upholsteries
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black
Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A75 Melbourne Red Metallic
A83 Glacier Silver Metallic